MATIONAL

2019 National Ag Day Student Programming

Wednesday, March 13

By 2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Students arrive at National 4-H Center
7100 Connecticut Ave., Chevy Chase, MD 20815-5999

Welcome and Introductions

Agriculture Literacy and Advocacy Model
PLAN: Why are we here?

Break

DEVELOP: What do we want to accomplish?
Dinner

Break

DEVELOP: Mock Hill visits

Closing announcements

Adjourn

Thursday, March 14

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Load luggage on buses

Depart National 4-H Center for Capitol Hill
Group Photos on Capitol Hill
Congressional Visits

Depart Capitol Hill

REFLECT: What did we learn? (Lunch)

Adjourn and depart



